Dakota LED Outdoor Sconce
DKTW Series
Features
Simplistic design. Down light with wall wash effect.
Ideal use in entrances or anywhere general outdoor lighting
is needed. Provides lighting in residential, commercial and hospitality
applications. Meets ADA requirements. Fixture mounts to standard
junction box (not included).

Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information:
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com    R0/24
DATE
LOCATION
PREPARED
BY
COMMENTS
CATALOG
NUMBER
QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Black  Bronze    LED  Adjustable CCT H W D
DKTW0504LAJUDBK  DKTW0504LAJUDBZ   12W  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 4-1/8” 4-7/8” 2-1/2”
Lumens
540
Delivered
White
DKTW0504LAJUDWH
BK
BZ
WH
DKTW0807LAJUDBK DKTW0807LAJUDBZ 24W 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 7” 8” 2-1/2”1000DKTW0807LAJUDWH
Input 120-277 VAC 60 HZ.
Compatible with residential (TRIAC/ELV) and commercial (0-10V) dimmers.
TRIAC and ELV dimming only at 120 VAC.
Minimum starting temp -4° F / -20°C